

Arun Shrivastava vs. State

CNR No.: DLCT01-016742-2021

Crl. Revision No. 258/2021

01.08.2023

Present : None.

It is 03.35 p.m.

To come up for further arguments on **04.09.2023**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
01.08.2023